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NHS England and NHS Improvement 

National Dose Banding Table – Eribulin* (0.44mg/mL) 

Vial Sizes of Drug 
0.88mg/2mL 
1.32mg/3mL 

Example 
Drug(s) 

Eribulin 

* All doses and ranges are quoted as eribulin (without salt) 

 0.88mg eribulin (without salt) = 1mg eribulin mesylate 

 

Master Bands and Ranges  
This table is intended to be in a format useful for electronic prescribing systems. 

Use To (A) if your system will round UP for doses on the step between two bands. 

Use To (B) if your system will round DOWN for doses on the step between two bands. 

Note on accuracy: All dose bands and range figures are rounded to 2 decimal places. Due to the concentration of 

the drug almost all figures resulting from calculations have six or more significant figures which lies well in 

excess of either measurability or any reasonable requirement of accuracy. 

Band Range (mg) Band Dose 
(mg) 

Variance (percent) 

From ≥ To (A) < To (B) ≤ Below Above 

0.59 0.64 0.63 0.62 4 -3 

0.64 0.68 0.67 0.66 3 -3 

0.68 0.75 0.74 0.70 3 -6 

0.75 0.84 0.83 0.79 6 -5 

0.84 0.92 0.91 0.88 5 -5 

0.92 1.01 1.00 0.97 5 -4 

1.01 1.10 1.09 1.06 4 -4 

1.10 1.19 1.18 1.14 4 -4 

1.19 1.28 1.27 1.23 4 -3 

1.28 1.36 1.35 1.32 4 -3 

1.36 1.45 1.44 1.41 3 -3 

1.45 1.58 1.57 1.50 3 -5 

1.58 1.72 1.71 1.67 6 -3 

1.72 1.85 1.84 1.76 3 -5 

1.85 1.98 1.97 1.94 5 -2 

1.98 2.11 2.10 2.02 2 -4 

2.11 2.29 2.28 2.20 4 -4 

2.29 2.51 2.50 2.38 4 -5 

2.51 2.73 2.72 2.64 5 -3 

2.73 2.95 2.94 2.82 3 -4 

2.95 3.17 3.16 3.08 5 -3 

3.17 3.39 3.38 3.26 3 -4 

3.39 3.73 3.72 3.52 4 -6 

 
Drug- and Dose-specific Tables - These tables will no longer be produced. 

Chemotherapy Dose Standardisation        


